2017 Meeting Schedule
PHEPAC and HPP

PUBLIC HEALTH EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS ADVISORY COMMITTEE (PHEPAC)
Time: 10:30- 12:00pm
Location: CHP Coastal Division Office

4115 Broad street, Suite B10, SLO, CA (CONFERENCE RM)

Date(s): January 5, 2017 Thursday
April 6, 2017 Thursday
July 6, 2017 Thursday
October 5, 2017 Thursday

HOSPITAL PREPAREDNESS PROGRAM (HPP)
Time: 11:00- 12:00pm

Location: Health Campus 2nd Floor - Large Conference Room

Date(s): February 2, 2017 Thursday
March 2, 2017 Thursday
May 4, 2017 Thursday
June 1, 2017 Thursday
August 3, 2017 Thursday
September 7, 2017 Thursday
November 2, 2017 Thursday
December 7, 2017 Thursday
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